
                                                                                                                                        

 

 
 

 

Reminders for Week beginning 13th November: 

NSPCC WORKSHOPS Y5/6– Wednesday 22nd November 

 

Whole School Panto- Wednesday 20th December 

We have worked with the PTA and, in combination 
with your donations and the school funds, have 
been able to keep the cost of the pantomime at £10 

for this year. 🙂 This will be available to pay on 
Parent Pay by Monday 20th November. Further 
information regarding the trip will be sent closer to 
the event. We would very much appreciate 
volunteers to help the trip run smoothly, to register 
your interest in volunteering for the trip please 
complete the following 
form: https://forms.office.com/e/H2Bmsh5wdV 

 

 

 

 

 

PTA – Christmas Fair - Out of uniform. 

Please see the posters on Class Dojo and Tapestry for 

details. 

 

 

CONGRATULATIONS TO  

OUR STAR CHILDREN THIS WEEK: 

3/4C – Jackson, Ruby 

3/4HB – Muhammad, Ethan 

3/4R –  Elise, Evie 

5/6JH – Saoirse, Bella 

5/6K – Jaiden, Lilia 

5/6R – Chloe, Ethan  

 

 

 

  

 

PTA *further details to follow Dates for your diary: 

Christmas Fair – Saturday 2nd December-12-3pm 

Please see posters regarding details. 

School Disco – Friday 26th January* 

 

Important Dates for the term - *further details to follow. 

Any new dates added from the previous Newsletter will be 

highlighted. 

NSPCC WORKSHOPS Y5/6 NSPCC– Wednesday 22nd 

November 

OUT OF UNIFORM – Friday 24th November – in exchange 

for Children’s Tombola & adults bottle tombola 

YEAR 6 FOREST SCHOOL DAY – Monday 27th November 

children to wear appropriate clothing 

DISLEY CHRISTMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON – Friday 1st Dec 

OUT OF UNIFORM – Friday 1st December – in exchange for 

Adults tombola i.e wine, chocolate, cakes 

CHRISTMAS FAIR – 2nd December – 12-3pm 

CHRISTMAS JUMPER AND DINNER DAY – Thursday 7th 

December 

KS1 NATIVITIES – Monday 18th December (2pm) Tuesday 

19th December (6pm)* 

CHOIR TO LYME PARK – Monday 18th December-Cancelled 

RECEPTION NATIVITY – Tuesday 19th December (2pm)* 

WHOLE SCHOOL PANTO TRIP – Wednesday 20th 

December* 

Y3/4 CHRISTMAS PERFORMANCE CAROL SERVICE – 

Thursday 21st December at St. Mary’s Church* 

BREAK UP FOR CHRISTMAS – Friday 22nd December 2pm 

SCHOOL OPENS – Monday 8th January 

WHOLE SCHOOL FIRST AID – Monday 12th & Tuesday 13th 

February* 

YEAR 3/4 BOYS FOOTBALL – Friday 26th January 

Manchester City 

CLOSE FOR HALF-TERM – Friday 16th February 

SCHOOL OPEN – Monday 26th February 

YEAR 5/6 GIRLS FOOTBALL- Friday 1st March at 

Manchester City 

WORLD BOOK DAY – Thursday 7th March* 

YEAR 5/6 BOYS FOOTBALL – Friday 8th March at 

Manchester City 

CAREGIVERS COFFEE MORNING – Tuesday 25th March* 

PARENTS EVENINGS – Tuesday 26th & Wednesday 27th  

March 

WEAR A HAT DAY – Brain Tumour Research – Thursday 

28th March 

BREAK UP FOR EASTER – Thursday 28th March 

Maths Workshop this week for all Classes 
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The workshop was based on Problem Solving. 

 

Each class went into the hall where there were  

several stations varying for each year group. 

 

Each station had problem solving puzzles with shapes. 

 

The children were really engaged and learnt a lot from 

this amazing experience. 

 

 


